
Harboøre Møllelaug I/S 

Projektet ved Rønland 

Udbetalinger af overskud i perioden 2003-2023 

 

År Antal 
anparter 

Elsalg 
(excl. moms) 

(kr. pr. anpart) 

Udbetaling 
 

(kr. pr. anpart) 

Opsummeret 
Udbetaling 

(kr. pr. anpart) 

2003 9.998 416,88 389,16 389,16 

2004 9.998 532,91 499,59 888,75 

2005 9.998 529,31 499,00 1.387,75 

2006 9.998 416,64 382,00 1.769,75 

2007 9.998 416,31 387,00 2.156,75 

2008 9.998 401,30 333,50 2.490,25 

2009 9.998 478,59 439,00 2.929,25 

2010 9.998 365,41 329,00 3.258,25 

2011 9.998 402,86 365,00 3.623,25 

2012 9.998 426,51 310,00 3.933,25 

2013 9.998 314,96 250,00 4.183,25 

2014 9.998 286,71 200,00 4.383,25 

2015 9.998 251,64 170,00 4.553,25 

2016 9.998 218,72 140,00 4.693,25 

2017 9.998 270,84 230,00 4.923,25 

2018 9.998 298,19 220,00 5.143,25 

2019 9.998 302,71 220,00 5.363,25 

2020 9.998 252,42 156,00 5.519,25 

2021 9.998 264,27 170,00 5.689,25 

2022 9.998 963,35 740,00 6.429,25 

2023 9.998 312,12 230,00 6.659,25 

     

     

2003-23 9.998 8.122,65 6,659,25  

 


